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NEW
ERA

HOW TO MEASURE

SIZE CHART

BUST

Measure under the arm and around the fullest part of the bust

LNEAS511 Spec Sheet

New Era ® Ladies Tri-Blend Fleece Full-Zip

Hoodie. LNEA511

= 7.1-ounce, 55/34/11 cotton/poly/rayon fleece

= Coverstitched seams

= 3-panel hood

= Heat transfer label for tag-free comfort

= Embossed New Era neck and shoulder taping

= Matte black grommets

= Hand-dipped, silicone-tipped drawcords

= Zip-through neck

= Exposed vislon zipper

= Matte black zipper pull embossed with New Era flag logo

= Rolled-forward shoulders

= Front pouch pockets

= Embossed silicone New Era flag logo on left pocket

= Rib knit cuffs and
= Thumbholes
= Wide rib knit hem

hem

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Machine Wash Cold With Like Colors. Do Not Use Softeners.
Tumble Dry Low. Remove Promptly. only non chlorine bleach

when needed. Cool Iron If Necessary. Do Not Dry Clean.

with arms down, keeping tape horizontal.

front

back

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

Size

4/6 8/10

1214

16/18

20/22

24/26

28/30

Bust

32-34

35-36 37-38

39-41

42-44

45-47

48-51

52-55

COLOR INFORMATION

Black Heather
PMS NTR BLACK C

Royal Heather
PMS 2757C

https://www.apparelvideos.com/cs/CatalogBrowser?todo=ss&productld=Inea511

Shadow Grey
Heather

PMS COOL GRAY
10C

True Navy Heather
PMS 533C
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